Arabian Horse Weekend (C

International)

Manege de Pijnhorst,
Netherlands

27 May 2018, Yearling Colts A -
International

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: DUKE
SANTONIO ME
Colour: Bay

Owner: D. CASCOE &
M. MORRISON

Name: SAMEH AL
SHAHANIA
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL
SHAHANIA STUD

Name: MAGIC APAL-
S

Colour: Bay

Owner: llse
Seynhaeve

Score
91.56

90.94

90.88

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

A.S.
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

G.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: CROWNS 89.69
SHALI

Colour: Grey

Owner: Anne and

Maja Bonde

Name: B.A. PALUCCI 88.19
Colour: Grey

Owner: Corine

Bembom

Name: SAF LIAM IBN 87.94
HARIRY

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: Simone B.

Nedergaard

Name: CADANZ 87.88
GHAZAL

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: Mrs. M.L.

Strijbos-Puts

Name: BACCHUS 0
K.A.

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. & MRS.

GHEYSENS -

KNOCKE ARABIANS

10" 19.00

19.00

19.00 18.50

18.50 19.00 19.00 18.50
18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50

B&T 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.50
M-I 16.00 15.00 16.00 15.50

19.00 19.50 19.50 18.50

G.A. A.D. AS. G.S.

1078 18.00 18.50 18.50 19.00
18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50
B&T 17.50 17.50 18.00 17.50
W-.L 15.50 15.00 15.50 16.00
17.50 18.00 18.50 18.50

'8 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50
18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50

18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50

B&T 18.00 17.50 18.00 17.50

W- 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50

17.00 18.00 18.50 18.50

1)’ 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.50
18.50 19.00 18.00 18.50

18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00

B&T 17.50 17.50 18.00 17.50
X-I' 16.00 15.50 15.50 15.00

17.50 18.50 18.00 18.50

No detailed scorecard available



- Name: A) YAS
Colour: Black
Owner: H.R.H.
SHEIKH AMMAR BIN
HUMAID AL NUAIMI
- AJMAN STUD

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
A.D. = Ali Darawsha, IL

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU

No detailed scorecard available
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